any auesy

Bond Way

Gantry Way

Leola Ln

any ejuog
3N epIN
u7 3819

Cuesta Dr

any uafag

North Dr

[ Route 1l
mmm Route2

This map shows the designated walking routes to and from the First

Presbyterian Church of Mountain View and El Camino Hospital.

Each shuttle will stop at El Camino Hospital's main entrance, and
will be wheelchair accessible, have bike racks and free Wi-Fi.

This schedule is for the Mountain View Transit Station Shuttle,
ajointinitiative between El Camino Hospital and Stanford
Children’s Health/Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital. This free
shuttle is also available to the community. The route serves:
= Mountain View Transit Station (shuttle stop on either
north or south side of Evelyn Avenue — check all shuttle
stop locations along street)
= First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View (shuttle
stop near Miramonte Avenue entrance/exit - staff
allowed to parkin yellow-striped spaces)
= ElCamino Hospital in Mountain View (shuttle stop at
front entrance)
= Stanford Children’s Health new Sunnyvale facility
(El Camino Hospital staff are NOT allowed to park at this
facility)
The following shuttle schedules are current through through
December 2016. Always check the electronic version available
on the Nurses' Toolbox for the most recent version of the
schedule. If you have any questions, please contact the El

Camino Hospital Transportation Department at 650-940-7275

or email Heather Salem, Transportation Manager, at
heather_salem@elcaminohospital.org.

Py ueiny

How to use this schedule to get to work:

Find the times your shift begins and ends. There are
separate columns for El Camino Hospital Mountain
View (ECH MV) campus staff and Stanford Children's
Health/Lucile Packard Children's Hospital (SCH/
LPCH) staff.

e The tables inside allow you to easily determine which
shuttle you can take, depending on when your VTA
Light Rail or Caltrain arrives at or departs from the
Mountain View Transit Station. For more information
on where specific trains stop visit www.vta.org or
www.caltrain.com. The VTA Light Rail and Caltrain
schedules provided are current as of July 4, 2016.

e Use your shift start and end times to determine
the best times to catch the shuttles going to the
First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View (1667
Miramonte Avenue, Mountain View) off-site parking
lot or the Mountain View Transit Station (600 West
Evelyn Avenue, Mountain View). The Stanford
Children’s Health/Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital
facility is NOT a designated off-site parking lot. El
Camino Hospital staff are NOT allowed to park there.

There are different time tables for the morning and
evening shift start times.

If you need assistance determining which shuttle
would work best for you, please contact Heather
Salem at 650-940-7275 or heather_salem@
elcaminohospital.org.

TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM

(: El Camino Hospital’

THE HOSPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Lucile Packard
Children's Hospital
Stanford

Stanford
g Children's Health

E2.0-0616

INFORMATION AND
SHUTTLE SCHEDULES

Mountain View
Transit Station

(MVTS) Shuttle

El Camino Hospital is pleased to
introduce a new shuttle service serving
three routes Mondays through Fridays,
excluding holidays, during the morning
and afternoon commute hours. These
serve each of our off-site parking lots
and public transportation hubs, such
as the Mountain View Transit Station,
which serves as a hub for Caltrain and
VTA Light Rail.

(: El Camino Hospital’

THE HOSPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Lucile Packard
Children's Hospital
Stanford

Stanford
g Children's Health




MORNING SCHEDULES

EVENING SCHEDULES

e See "How to use this schedule” on back panel
If Your Shift At ECH

Begins At
7:00a.m.

7:00a.m.

7:30a.m.

7:30a.m. or
8:00 a.m.

8:00a.m.
8:30a.m.

8:30a.m. or
9:00a.m.

9:00a.m.

9:00a.m. or
9:30a.m.

9:30a.m.

o See "How to use this schedule” on back panel

If Your Shift At SCH/
LPCH Ends At

3:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

If Your Shift At ECH

Ends At
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m. or
5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m. or
6:30 p.m.

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

*El Camino Hospital is unable to provide shuttle service to the First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View parking lot after 7:00 p.m. If

If Your Shift At SCH/
LPCH Begins At

7:00a.m.

7:00a.m. or

7:30a.m.
7:30a.m.
8:00a.m.

8:00a.m.
8:30a.m.

8:30a.m.

9:00a.m.

9:00a.m.

9:30a.m.

9:30a.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

or

or

or

or

(2)

VTA Light Rail
Arrives At
6:24a.m.
6:37 a.m.

6:55a.m.
7:10 a.m.

7:26 a.m.
7:39 a.m.
7:55a.m.
8:10a.m.

8:25a.m.
8:40a.m.

8:55a.m.

Shuttle Departs
SCH/LPCH

3:16 p.m.
3:37 p.m.

3:57 p.m.
4:18 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
5:01 p.m.

5:23 p.m.

5:44 p.m.
6:06 p.m.

6:27 p.m.

6:49 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:27 p.m.

Northbound Caltrain

Arrives At

6:00 a.m. (305)
6:26 a.m. (207)

6:39a.m. (211)

7:00a.m. (313)
7:07 a.m. (215)

7:26 a.m. (217)
7:40a.m. (221)
8:00a.m. (323)
8:07 a.m. (225)

8:29a.m. (227)
8:42 a.m. (231)

9:03 a.m. (233)

Shuttle Departs

ECH
3:24 p.m.
3:45 p.m.

4:07 p.m.
4:28 p.m.

4:50 p.m.
5:11 p.m.

5:33 p.m.

5:54 p.m.
6:16 p.m.

6:37 p.m.

6:59 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:37 p.m.

Southbound Caltrain

Arrives At
6:05a.m. (102)

6:35a.m. (211)

7:03 a.m. (206)

7:44 a.m. (210)
7:49 a.m. (312)

8:01a.m. (314)

8:17 a.m. (216)
8:44 a.m. (220)

8:49a.m. (322)
9:01 a.m. (324)

Shuttle Arrives At First
Presbyterian Parking

3:29 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:12 p.m.
4:33 p.m.

4:55 p.m.
5:16 p.m.

5:38 p.m.

5:59 p.m.
6:21 p.m.

6:42 p.m.

N/A*
N/A*
N/A*

an employee parks in this lot and needs to access it after 7:00 p.m., they could use VTA 81 bus route. See map on over panel.

Shuttle Departs MV
Transit Station
6:28 a.m.

6:41a.m.

6:59a.m.
7:12 a.m.

7:35a.m.
7:53 a.m.
8:11a.m.

8:29 a.m.
8:47 a.m.

9:05a.m.

Shuttle Arrives At
MV Transit Station

3:43 p.m.
4:04 p.m.

4:26 p.m.
4:47 p.m.

5:09 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

5:52 p.m.

6:13 p.m.
6:35 p.m.

6:56 p.m.

7:13 p.m.
7:34 p.m.
7:51 p.m.

Departs First

Presbyterian Parking At ECH
6:34a.m. 6:39a.m.
6:47 a.m. 6:52a.m.
7:07 a.m. 7:12a.m.
7:20a.m. 7:25a.m.
7:43 a.m. 7:48 a.m.
8:01a.m. 8:06 a.m.
8:19a.m. 8:24 a.m.
8:37 a.m. 8:42 a.m.
8:55a.m. 9:00a.m.
9:13a.m. 9:18 a.m.

VTA Light Rail
Departs At

3:53 p.m.

4:08 p.m.
4:23 p.m.

4:39 p.m.

4:55 p.m.
5:09 p.m.

5:24 p.m.
5:40 p.m.

5:54 p.m.
6:09 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:40 p.m.
6:56 p.m.

7:11p.m.

7:25 p.m.
7:46 p.m.
8:16 p.m.

Shuttle Arrives

Northbound Caltrain

Departs At
4:05 p.m. (261)

4:34 p.m. (365)
4:48 p.m. (267)

5:00 p.m. (371)
5:05 p.m. (269)

5:35 p.m. (375)
5.48 p.m. (277)
6:00 p.m. (381)
6:05 p.m. (279)

6:35 p.m. (385)
6:48 p.m. (287)

7:01 p.m. (289)
7:10 p.m. (191)

7:51 p.m. (193)
7:51 p.m. (193)
8:51 p.m. (195)

ECH = El Camino Hospital Mountain View

SCH/LPCH = Stanford Children’s Health/Lucile Packard Children’s Hospital

Shuttle Arrives At

SCH/LPCH
6:47 a.m.

7:00a.m.

7:20a.m.
7:33 a.m.

7:56 a.m.

8:14 a.m.

8:32a.m.

8:50 a.m.
9:08 a.m.

9:26 a.m.

Southbound Caltrain

Departs At

4:13 p.m. (156)
4:43 p.m. (258)
4:54 p.m. (360)

5:12 p.m. (262)

5:38 p.m. (264)
5:52 p.m. (268)

5:59 p.m. (370)
6:14 p.m. (272)

6:38 p.m. (274)
6:52 p.m. (278)

6:59 p.m. (380)
7:14 p.m. (282)

7:38 p.m. (284)
7:52 p.m. (288)
8:43 p.m. (190)



