

This map shows the designated walking routes to and from the First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View and El Camino Hospital.

Each shuttle will stop at El Camino Hospital's main entrance, and will be wheelchair accessible, have bike racks and free Wi-Fi.

This schedule is for the Mountain View Transit Station Shuttle, a joint initiative between El Camino Hospital and Stanford Children's Health/Lucile Packard Children's Hospital. This free shuttle is also available to the community. The route serves:

- Mountain View Transit Station (shuttle stop on either north or south side of Evelyn Avenue — check all shuttle stop locations along street)
- First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View (shuttle stop near Miramonte Avenue entrance/exit - staff allowed to park in yellow-striped spaces)
- El Camino Hospital in Mountain View (shuttle stop at front entrance)
- Stanford Children's Health new Sunnyvale facility (El Camino Hospital staff are NOT allowed to park at this facility)

The following shuttle schedules are current through through December 2016. Always check the electronic version available on the Nurses' Toolbox for the most recent version of the schedule. If you have any questions, please contact the El Camino Hospital Transportation Department at 650-940-7275 or email Heather Salem, Transportation Manager, at heather_salem@elcaminohospital.org.

How to use this schedule to get to work:

- Find the times your shift begins and ends. There are separate columns for El Camino Hospital Mountain View (ECH MV) campus staff and Stanford Children's Health/Lucile Packard Children's Hospital (SCH/LPCH) staff.
- The tables inside allow you to easily determine which shuttle you can take, depending on when your VTA Light Rail or Caltrain arrives at or departs from the Mountain View Transit Station. For more information on where specific trains stop visit www.vta.org or www.caltrain.com. The VTA Light Rail and Caltrain schedules provided are current as of July 4, 2016.
- Use your shift start and end times to determine the best times to catch the shuttles going to the First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View (1667 Miramonte Avenue, Mountain View) off-site parking lot or the Mountain View Transit Station (600 West Evelyn Avenue, Mountain View). The Stanford Children's Health/Lucile Packard Children's Hospital facility is NOT a designated off-site parking lot. El Camino Hospital staff are NOT allowed to park there.
- There are different time tables for the morning and evening shift start times.
- If you need assistance determining which shuttle would work best for you, please contact Heather Salem at 650-940-7275 or heather_salem@elcaminohospital.org.



TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM





Lucile Packard Children's Hospital Stanford









INFORMATION AND SHUTTLE SCHEDULES

Mountain View Transit Station (MVTS) Shuttle

El Camino Hospital is pleased to introduce a new shuttle service serving three routes Mondays through Fridays, excluding holidays, during the morning and afternoon commute hours. These serve each of our off-site parking lots and public transportation hubs, such as the Mountain View Transit Station, which serves as a hub for Caltrain and VTA Light Rail.





See "How to use this schedule" on back panel		2			3			
If Your Shift At ECH Begins At	If Your Shift At SCH/ LPCH Begins At	VTA Light Rail Arrives At	Northbound Caltrain Arrives At	Southbound Caltrain Arrives At	Shuttle Departs MV Transit Station	Departs First Presbyterian Parking	Shuttle Arrives At ECH	Shuttle Arrives At SCH/LPCH
7:00 a.m.	7:00 a.m.	6:24 a.m.	6:00 a.m. (305) 6:26 a.m. (207)	6:05 a.m. (102)	6:28 a.m.	6:34 a.m.	6:39 a.m.	6:47 a.m.
7:00 a.m.	7:00 a.m. or 7:30 a.m.	6:37 a.m.	6:39 a.m. (211)	6:35 a.m. (211)	6:41 a.m.	6:47 a.m.	6:52 a.m.	7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.	7:30 a.m.	6:55 a.m.			6:59 a.m.	7:07 a.m.	7:12 a.m.	7:20 a.m.
7:30 a.m. 7:30 a.m. or 8:00 a.m.	8:00 a.m.	7:10 a.m.	7:00 a.m. (313) 7:07 a.m. (215)	7:03 a.m. (206)	7:12 a.m.	7:20 a.m.	7:25 a.m.	7:33 a.m.
9.00 a m	8:00 a.m. or 8:30 a.m.	7:26 a.m.	7:26 a.m. (217)		7:35 a.m.	7:43 a.m.	7:48 a.m.	7:56 a.m.
8:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	7:39 a.m.	7:40 a.m. (221)	7:44 a.m. (210) 7:49 a.m. (312)	7:53 a.m.	8:01 a.m.	8:06 a.m.	8:14 a.m.
8:30 a.m. or 9:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	7:55 a.m. 8:10 a.m.	8:00 a.m. (323)	8:01 a.m. (314)	8:11 a.m.	8:19 a.m.	8:24 a.m.	8:32 a.m.
9:00 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	8:25 a.m.	8:07 a.m. (225)	8:17 a.m. (216)	8:29 a.m.	8:37 a.m.	8:42 a.m.	8:50 a.m.
9:00 a.m. or 9:30 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	8:40 a.m.	8:29 a.m. (227) 8:42 a.m. (231)	8:44 a.m. (220)	8:47 a.m.	8:55 a.m.	9:00 a.m.	9:08 a.m.
9:30 a.m.	9:30 a.m.	8:55 a.m.	9:03 a.m. (233)	8:49 a.m. (322) 9:01 a.m. (324)	9:05 a.m.	9:13 a.m.	9:18 a.m.	9:26 a.m.

See "How to use this schedule" on back panel		3				2		
If Your Shift At ECH Ends At	If Your Shift At SCH/ LPCH Ends At	Shuttle Departs SCH/LPCH	Shuttle Departs ECH	Shuttle Arrives At First Presbyterian Parking	Shuttle Arrives At MV Transit Station	VTA Light Rail Departs At	Northbound Caltrain Departs At	Southbound Caltrain Departs At
3:00 p.m.	3:00 p.m.	3:16 p.m.	3:24 p.m.	3:29 p.m.	3:43 p.m.	3:53 p.m.	4:05 p.m. (261)	
3:30 p.m.	3:00 p.m. or 3:30 p.m.	3:37 p.m.	3:45 p.m.	3:50 p.m.	4:04 p.m.	4:08 p.m. 4:23 p.m.		4:13 p.m. (156)
4:00 p.m.	3:30 p.m.	3:57 p.m.	4:07 p.m.	4:12 p.m.	4:26 p.m.	4:39 p.m.	4:34 p.m. (365) 4:48 p.m. (267)	4:43 p.m. (258)
4:00 p.m.	4:00 p.m.	4:18 p.m.	4:28 p.m.	4:33 p.m.	4:47 p.m.	4:55 p.m. 5:09 p.m.	5:00 p.m. (371) 5:05 p.m. (269)	4:54 p.m. (360)
4:30 p.m.	4:30 p.m.	4:40 p.m.	4:50 p.m.	4:55 p.m.	5:09 p.m.	5:24 p.m.		5:12 p.m. (262)
5:00 p.m.	4:30 p.m. or 5:00 p.m.	5:01 p.m.	5:11 p.m.	5:16 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	5:40 p.m.	5:35 p.m. (375) 5:48 p.m. (277) 6:00 p.m. (381) 6:05 p.m. (279)	5:38 p.m. (264) 5:52 p.m. (268)
5:00 p.m. or 5:30 p.m.	5:00 p.m.	5:23 p.m.	5:33 p.m.	5:38 p.m.	5:52 p.m.	5:54 p.m. 6:09 p.m.		5:59 p.m. (370) 6:14 p.m. (272)
5:30 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	5:44 p.m.	5:54 p.m.	5:59 p.m.	6:13 p.m.	6:25 p.m.	6:35 p.m. (385)	
6:00 p.m.	5:30 p.m. or 6:00 p.m.	6:06 p.m.	6:16 p.m.	6:21 p.m.	6:35 p.m.	6:40 p.m. 6:56 p.m.	6:48 p.m. (287)	6:38 p.m. (274) 6:52 p.m. (278)
6:00 p.m. or 6:30 p.m.	6:00 p.m.	6:27 p.m.	6:37 p.m.	6:42 p.m.	6:56 p.m.	7:11 p.m.	7:01 p.m. (289) 7:10 p.m. (191)	6:59 p.m. (380) 7:14 p.m. (282)
6:30 p.m.	6:30 p.m.	6:49 p.m.	6:59 p.m.	N/A*	7:13 p.m.	7:25 p.m.	7:51 p.m. (193)	7:38 p.m. (284)
7:00 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	7:10 p.m.	7:20 p.m.	N/A*	7:34 p.m.	7:46 p.m.	7:51 p.m. (193)	7:52 p.m. (288)
7:30 p.m.	7:00 p.m.	7:27 p.m.	7:37 p.m.	N/A*	7:51 p.m.	8:16 p.m.	8:51 p.m. (195)	8:43 p.m. (190)

^{*}El Camino Hospital is unable to provide shuttle service to the First Presbyterian Church of Mountain View parking lot after 7:00 p.m. If an employee parks in this lot and needs to access it after 7:00 p.m., they could use VTA 81 bus route. See map on over panel.